Coupe des minots AS Grimper 22 février 2025

Catégorie U12 Filles

Nom
martin
Palmese
Vasseur Durand
Devictor
DEMARIA
Orsini Degirmenci
Conil
DERBEZ
OGNIBENE
VIGIE
Cruciani
Pujol

Lo Re
ANGELINI
Assante
BARRIELLE
Despicht
Garotta
Lombardo
Trikian
Donat
REVELIN
Flandin
Duval
Pero

Prénom
Tais
Malone
Nays
Nina
JULIETTE
Pia

Léna
Sarah
Alexie
Emma
Victoria
Aya
Helena
Siloé
Olympe
GIOIA
Nina
Margaux
Fanny
Myla
Léane
JULIETTE
Maéva
Julie
Manon

club

as grimper

A.S Grimper
BMC

As grimper
SMUC ESCALADE
SMUC escalade
SMUC

SMUC

As Grimper

BMC

Gemenos

ECA

AS grimper

BMC

ECA

BMC Escalade
As grimper
Climb Up La Valentine
Les lézards
Climb up

Bmc escalade

AS GRIMPER

As grimper
Climb Up la Valentine
As grimper

total points

250
240
240
220
210
210
180
170
170
150
130
130
120
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
100
100
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